See discussions, stats, and author profiles for this publication at: https://www.researchgate.net/publication/229562800
Interventions to control aflatoxin contamination in
pistachio nuts: Iran experience
Article · March 2010
DOI: 10.1111/j.1745-4565.2010.00214.x
CITATIONS
19
READS

on aflatoxin degradation and physicochemical properties of pistachios. J.
Sci. Food Agric. 86, 2099–2104.
395CONTROLLING AFLATOXIN IN PISTACHIO NUTS
BASARAN, P., BASARAN-AKGUL, N. and OKSUZ, L. 2008. Elimination
of Aspergillus parasiticus from nut surface with low pressure cold plasma
(LPCP) treatment. Food Microbiol. 25, 626–632.
BOUTRIF, E. 1998. Prevention of aflatoxin in pistachios. Food Nut Agric. 21,
32–38.
CHERAGHALI, A.M., YAZDANPANAH, H., DORAKI, N., ABOUHOS-
SAIN, G., HASSIBI, M., ALI-ABADI, S., ALIAKBARPOOR, M.,
AMIRAHMADI, M., ASKARIAN, A., FALLAH, N. et al. 2007. Inci-
dence of aflatoxins in Iran pistachio nuts. Food Chem. Toxicol. 45,
812–816.
Commission Decision 97/613/EC 1997a. Off. J. EU L 248, 33.
Commission Decision 97/830/EC 1997b. Off. J. EU L 343, 30–34.
Commission Decision 2000/238/EC 2000. Off. J. EU L 75, 59–61.
Commission Decision 2002/80/EC 2002. Off. J. EU L 34, 26–30.
Commission Decision 2003/551/EC 2003. Off. J. EU L 187, 43–46.
Commission Decision 2005/85/EC 2005. Off. J. EU L 30, 12–18.
Commission Decision 2006/504/EC 2006. Off. J. EU 199, 21–32.
DANESH, D., MOJTAHEDI, H., BARNETT, R. and CAMPBELL, A. 1979.
Correlation between climatic data and aflatoxin contamination of Iranian
pistachio nuts. Phytopathology. 69, 715–716.
DENIZEL, T., ROLFE, E.J. and JARVIS, B. 1976. Moisture–equilibrium